

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC.

040169

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Wellford, KS

DATE	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	LOCATION	WELL #	CALLLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
5-30-11	6	35	11c	2814th Street	36 E Wells			11:00am	2:00pm
LEASE <u>Bombardier</u>									
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)									

CONTRACTOR	TYPE OF JOB	HOLE SIZE	CASING SIZE	TUBING SIZE	DRILL PIPE	TOOL	PRES. MAX	MEAS. LINE	CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	PERFS.	DISPLACEMENT	EQUIPMENT	OWNER	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED
<u>W&R #2</u>	<u>Refract</u>	<u>7 7/8</u>	<u>5265'</u>	<u>5330'</u>			<u>1400 PSI</u>	<u>SHOE JOINT</u>	<u>20'</u>		<u>12666 2 2/411</u>		<u>Tadon Oil</u>	<u>505x 60.40: 495wt</u>
														<u>1505x 4 1/2" x 5 1/2" 5000 PSI 28 FL-160</u>
														<u>1 1/2" 605 Black and Orange</u>
														<u>1360 Chloro 50030/AS5</u>

PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTER	HELPER	BULK TRUCK	BULK TRUCK	BULK TRUCK	CHARGE TO:	STREET	CITY	STATE	ZIP
	<u>not finished</u>		<u>550249262</u>	<u>559250</u>	<u>559250</u>	<u>Tadon Oil</u>				

REMARKS:

*ask work with rig pump for 11 hours
pump 5000 PSI with rig pump for 3 1/2 hours
MVA 305x for rod hole and 205x for pressure
MVA 1505x cement 5 1/2" dia and pump 11 1/2"
Relaxing pipe 12 6 1/2" x 2 1/4" 1111
bumping 800 psi to 1400 psi
plug float side pump 1400 psi
find gas ball cement 1400 psi 1400 psi 1400 psi*

HANDLING	MILEAGE	TOTAL

DEPTH OF JOB	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	EXTRA FOOTAGE	MILEAGE	MANIFOLD	TOTAL
<u>5265'</u>					

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>1 1/2" 605 Black and Orange</u>	@	
<u>1-AS5</u>	@	
<u>4-100/1225</u>	@	
<u>2 200/45</u>	@	
<u>1-Relaxing pipe</u>	@	
		TOTAL

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME ANTHONY FARRAR
SIGNATURE [Signature]

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
TOTAL CHARGES _____
DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040200

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Medicine lease, Ks

DATE <u>5-Nov-2011</u>	SEC. <u>6</u>	TWP. <u>35S</u>	RANGE <u>11w</u>	LOCATION <u>K. Bruce Jet</u>	CALLED OUT <u>5:00 PM</u>	ON LOCATION <u>7:30 AM</u>	JOB START <u>9:00 AM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>5:30 PM</u>
LEASE <u>Boone Decker</u>	WELL # <u>2</u>				<u>3/4</u>	<u>ESSA</u>	COUNTY <u>Butler</u>	STATE <u>Ks</u>
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)				LOCATION <u>Northgate</u>				

CONTRACTOR UG1 #2 OWNER INDIAN OIL

TYPE OF JOB <u>50' Pipe</u>	T.D. <u>270'</u>	
HOLE SIZE <u>17 1/2</u>	DEPTH <u>253'</u>	
CASING SIZE <u>13 3/4</u>	DEPTH <u>12'</u>	
TUBING SIZE <u>8 5/8 JT</u>	DEPTH	
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH	
TOOL	DEPTH	
PRES. MAX	MINIMUM	
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>20'</u>		
PERFS.		
DISPLACEMENT <u>37 bbls of freshwater</u>		

PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTER <u>Derin F</u>	
# <u>360-265</u>	HELPER <u>Jason T</u>	
BULK TRUCK		
# <u>363-250</u>	DRIVER <u>Ron G</u>	
BULK TRUCK		
#	DRIVER	

REMARKS:

*Pipe on bottom & break circulation
 Pump 3 bbls fresh water check mix 250s of
 cement, Displace 32 bbls of freshwater
 Shut in cement and circulate*

CHARGE TO: INDIAN OIL

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cement and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 250s of Class A + 3% @ 2% for

COMMON <u>Class A</u>	@ <u>250M</u>	@ <u>16.25</u>	@ <u>4062.50</u>
POZMIIX	@		
GEL	@ <u>5SK</u>	@ <u>21.25</u>	@ <u>106.25</u>
CHLORIDE	@ <u>95X</u>	@ <u>58.20</u>	@ <u>523.80</u>
ASC	@	@	@

HANDLING 264 @ 2.25 = 594.00

MILEAGE 25/11/264 @ 7.26 = 726.00

TOTAL 6072.55

DEPTH OF JOB <u>265'</u>	@	@	@
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	@		
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@		
MILEAGE <u>50</u>	@ <u>7.00</u>	@ <u>350.00</u>	
MANIFOLD	@		
<u>Subsea valve</u>	@ <u>NL</u>		
<u>Light/Water</u>	@ <u>50</u>	@ <u>4.00</u>	@ <u>200.00</u>

TOTAL 16757.00

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

@	@	@	@
@	@	@	@
@	@	@	@
@	@	@	@

TOTAL _____

SALES TAX (if Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES _____

PRINTED NAME: X R. L. Smith

SIGNATURE _____